STORE

SERVICE

REMNTALS

LEARMIMG
& EVENTS

FPROFESSIOMAL
ALDIOYWIDED

BUSIMNESS
SOLUTIONS

ABOUT US

Search
'ﬁ." keyword(s) or p )

@ Store O Entire site

Browse by Manufacturer

[ select manufacturer . ]

MNew Macs

Used Macs

Apple TV
AppleCare

Mac Accessories
iPad & Accessories
iPod & Accessories
iPhone Accessories
iAccessories

Bags & Cases
Printers & Scanners
Storage & Backup
Cameras & Video
Displays

Cables & Adapters
Metworking
Memory

Speakers & Audio
Software

Fun 5tuff, Books & DVDs
Pro Audio

Pro Video

MNew!

Deals

Solution Guides

Isotoner
SmarTouch
Gloves

Touchpod-ready
gloves for
the winfer
Only $29

Browse Now

Home = Store = Cart

Cart

Items

Product

Zoom 3G Travel Wi-Fi Router

Product #4506-00-00F
In Stock, Ships in 1 business day

Zoom 3G Desktop Wi-Fi Router

Product #4501-00-00F
In 5tock, Ships in 1 business day

Tripp Lite HDMI to DYI Cable - 10ft

Product #P566-010
In Stock, Ships in 1 business day

Genelec 6010A Compact, 2-way
Active nearfield monitor White.
(single, you must buy 2 for a pair)

Product #5010AWM
In Stock, Ships in 1 business day

D-Link 16 Port Cigabit Ethernet
Switch

Product #DG5-10160
In 5tock, Ships in 1 business day

Canon PIXMA IP100V Portable Inkjet

Qty

ramove

. .

remaove

remaove

Famove

remaove

"'!IE' Cart: 41 iterns §5,582.00

Log im § Create a New Account

(888) 929-3645
Mon-Fri 9a-8p, Sat 10a-6p, Sun 12p-6p EST

Unit Price

£99.00

£79.00

£25.00

$375.00

$199.00

Item Total

599.00

579.00

550.00

§750.00

$199.00
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Color Printer

Product #1446B002BA
In Stock, Ships in 1 business day

Cables To CGo Cate Ethernet Cable -
100ft

Product #CATE-100
In 5tock, Ships in 1 business day

D-Link & Port Unmanaged
10/100mbps Ethernet Switch

Product #DES-1108
In 5tock, Ships in 1 business day

FilemMaker Pro 11

Product #TY356LL A
In Stock, Ships in 1 business day

Cables To Co Caté Ethernet Cable
Coupler

Product #4006187
In 5tock, Ships in 1 business day

D~-Link 24 Port 10/ 100 Managed
Ethernet Switch With 2 Combo
Cigabit Copper SFP Ports

Product #DES-3226L
In Stock, Ships in 1 business day

Apple LED Cinema 27" Display

Product #MCOO7LLS A
In Stock, Ships in 1 business day

Cables To CGo 3.5mm (1/8") Mini
Stereo to Dual RCA Cable - & ft

Product #10-22027
In 5tock, Ships in 1 business day

Klear Screen 20 Pack Travel Singles
for Glossy & Matte LCDs

Product #IK-T520
In Stock, Ships in 1 business day

ramove

remave

remove

; )

remaove

remaove

ramove

remove

remove

1.

remaove

$249.00

$£35.00

£49.00

$299.00

£10.00

$249.00

$999.00

18.00

$£13.00

1249.00

570,00

598.00

£1,495.00

510,00

1249.00

1999.00

516.00

513.00
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'!‘ Cables To Go Cate Ethernet Cable - . )
10ft
5 $10.00 $50.00
‘ Product #CATE-10 rermove
In Stock, Ships in 1 business day
Cables To Go Cate Ethernet Cable -
25ft
.‘ 3 $20.00 $60.00
‘ Product #CATE-25 remaove
In Stock, Ships in 1 business day
5 Apple Mac mini with Snow Leopard
Server 2.66GHz Core 2 Duo/ 4GB/ r 1
g Dual 500CE HD/ Airport/ Bluetooth 1 $999.00 $999.00
e Product #MC438LLSA femeve
l—“- In Stock, Ships in 1 business day
Tripp Lite HDMI To DVI Cable - 16ft -—1-

Froduct #P566-016 £29.00 529.00

In Stock, Ships in 1 business day PEMMIAE
Cables To Go Caté Ethernet Cable - . )
3ft
e $5.00 $30.00
Product #CATE-3 remove

In 5tock, Ships in 1 business day

Redeo Audio 15ft RCA Cable (RCAM )
- M)

\‘ "’ ) $19.00 $38.00
Product #RCA /RCA-15K FEmove

In Stock, Ships in 1 business day

Calculate Shipping and Tax Order Subtotal: £5.582.00

ZIP Code:
Shipping & Handling: —_

4k
I

Shipping Method: [ (enter your zipcode)

Taxes: £0.00

Call (888) 929-3645 or (212) 929-3645 to ask questions Grand Total: —
of place your arder.

Continue Shopping Checkout I

Shipping Options

Manhattan Options (Mon - Saty Order By Mational Options {(Mon-Fri) Order By
In-5tore Pickup 4pm Cwernight 4pm
Mezzanger Delivery before Sp 1pm Prigrity (2 day) 4pm
Messenger Delivery after Gp 4pm Cround Ipm
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Orders received after the cut-off time will be processed the next day. More info: Ordering & Returns FAQ

- FIND
“It is nice to
know a service

business that | Site Search
can count on.”

Product Search

Site Map
-C. R

More Testimonials

Terms of Use

Order online, call us at (212) 929-3645, or emall helpitekserve.com.

INFO

Hours & Location
Contact Us
Ordering & Returns

Check Repair Status

Privacy Policy

REGISTER

Account

Seminars

Sales Appointments

Training

Hosted by Voxel.net

FOLLOW

Email Newsletter
FaceBook
Twitter

Press & Bloggers

£ 2011 Tekserve Corporation. All rights reserved.
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